Includes: Two side dish choices
One salad choice
Two beverage choices
Roll and Butter

Entrée

Baked Chicken

Baked Chicken Breast
Boneless Lemon Chicken
Honey Pecan Chicken
Chicken Cordon Bleu
Chicken Kiev

Grilled Boneless, Italian Chicken
Swiss Steak

Sliced Roast Beef

Baked Lasagna w/Meat
Spinach or Vegetable Lasagna
Ham Steak

Turkey or Chicken Tetrazzini
Cabbage Rolls

Pasta w/Meatballs

Pasta w/Alfredo Sauce

Pasta Alfredo w/Chicken
Pasta Primavera (Vegetables)
Beef Tips w/Noodles
Sausage w/Peppers

Beef Tenderloin

Chicken Kabob

Beef Kabob

Chicken Parmesan

Veal Parmesan

Veal Marcela

Chicken Marcela

Prime Rib 8 oz.

Stuffed Pork Chops

Choice Entree's

Full Service Buffet
w/ Disposable
9.90
9.90
10.90
10.90
10.90
10.90
10.90
9.90
9.90
10.90
10.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
8.35
9.90
10.35
8.85
8.85
8.85
Market Price
13.80
13.80
13.80
13.80
13.80
13.80
Market Price
11.85

*Second Entrée Available at Nominal Fee
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Full Service Buffet
w/China & Linen
14.95
15.05
15.90
15.90
15.90
15.90
15.90
15.05
15.05
15.85
15.85
15.05
15.05
15.05
14.65
15.05
16.85
15.35
15.35
15.35
Market Price
18.80
18.80
18.80
18.80
18.80
18.80
Market Price
16.35
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Sit Down
w/China & Linen
18.05
18.15
19.15
19.15
19.15
19.15
19.15
18.15
18.15
19.10
19.10
18.15
18.15
18.15
17.45
18.15
19.95
18.45
18.45
18.45
Market Price
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
Market Price
18.45
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2 Side Dish Choices (1) Salad Choice
Pasta with Marinara Sauce Garden Tossed Salad
Pasta with Agile (Butter Garlic Sauce) Caesar Salad
Pasta with Alfredo Sauce (add $1.00) Marinated Pasta Salad
- Tuscany Blend Coleslaw
Butter Com Applesauce
Green Bean Almandine Cottage Cheese
Green Bean Mushrooms Fresh Fruit (In Season)
California Medley Marinated Fresh Tomato,
Glazed Carrots Cucumber & Onion Salad
Tortellini with Sauce (add $1.00)
Rice Pilaf

Cheesy Potato
Baked Potato
Red Skin Potato
Augratin Potato
Mac & Cheese
Mashed Potato

(2) Beverage Choices

Iced Tea
Punch
Coffee
Decaff
Hot Tea
Lemonade

Additional side Dishes $1.50
Additional Entree's $2.80

***|_inen cover with disposable service $6.00 per cloth

***18% gratuity added to sit down service
***15% gratuity added to all full service menu
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Choice Grilled Entree's Price Per Person

On Site Grilling Requires Minimum of 75 Guests

Includes: Choice of Two Sides
Choice of Two Salads

Side Dishes

Western Baked Beans Pasta Salad

Red Skin Potato Fresh Fruit in Season

Baked Potato Red Skin Potato Salad

Com on the Cob Coleslaw

Rice Pilaf Fresh Cucumber, Tomato & Onion Marinade
Fried Peppers and Onions Mixed Garden Salad

Rigatoni with Red Sauce
Cheesy Potato Casserole

Staffed Buffet: Plate, Flatware, Napkin, Roll and butter, Serving Equipment

Entree’s
BBQ Ribs and Chicken $17.25 Grilled Chicken Breast $12.05
Chicken or Beef Kabob 16.25 Grilled Ham Steak 12.25
8 oz. Strip Steak Market Price 10 oz. Strip Steak Market Price
Boneless Chicken Breast Boneless Rib Sandwich 10.35
Sandwich 10.35 80z. Beef Hotdog 9.95
Quarter Pound Hamburger 10.35 Sausage and Pepper Sub 11.25

Individual Boxed Lunch: Includes deli sandwich, salad, dessert, bag of chips or
pretzels $7.50 per person
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Hors d' oeuvre

Swedish Meatballs
Italian Meatballs
Chicken Wings
Stuffed Mushrooms (sausage or beet)
Boneless Chicken Tenders
Cubed Cheese and Crackers
Fresh Fruit Tray (In Season)
BBQ Cocktail Wieners
Mini Egg Rolls
Mini Cocktail Quiche
Mini Croissant Sandwich (Ham, Chicken, or Tuna Salad)
Carved Beef Begat
Carved Ham Begat
Casio Sauce with Chip
Hummus with Pieta Chips

***Choice of three with Vegetable
Disposable $9.85
China $11.85

***Choice of four with Vegetable
Disposable $11.85
China $13.85

Ala Cart Items Priced Individually Call For Pricing!
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