

Includes: Two side dish choices

One salad choice Two beverage choices Roll and Butter

Entrée	Full Service Buffet w/ Disposable	Full Service Buffet w/China & Linen	Sit Down w/China & Linen
Baked Chicken	9.90	14.95	18.05
Baked Chicken Breast	9.90	15.05	18.15
Boneless Lemon Chicken	10.90	15.90	19.15
Honey Pecan Chicken	10.90	15.90	19.15
Chicken Cordon Bleu	10.90	15.90	19.15
Chicken Kiev	10.90	15.90	19.15
Grilled Boneless, Italian Chicken	10.90	15.90	19.15
Swiss Steak	9.90	15.05	18.15
Sliced Roast Beef	9.90	15.05	18.15
Baked Lasagna w/Meat	10.90	15.85	19.10
Spinach or Vegetable Lasagna	10.90	15.85	19.10
Ham Steak	9.90	15.05	18.15
Turkey or Chicken Tetrazzini	9.90	15.05	18.15
Cabbage Rolls	9.90	15.05	18.15
Pasta w/Meatballs	8.35	14.65	17.45
Pasta w/Alfredo Sauce	9.90	15.05	18.15
Pasta Alfredo w/Chicken	10.35	16.85	19.95
Pasta Primavera (Vegetables)	8.85	15.35	18.45
Beef Tips w/Noodles	8.85	15.35	18.45
Sausage w/Peppers	8.85	15.35	18.45
Beef Tenderloin	Market Price	Market Price	Market Price
Chicken Kabob	13.80	18.80	18.45
Beef Kabob	13.80	18.80	18.45
Chicken Parmesan	13.80	18.80	18.45
Veal Parmesan	13.80	18.80	18.45
Veal Marcela	13.80	18.80	18.45
Chicken Marcela	13.80	18.80	18.45
Prime Rib 8 oz.	Market Price	Market Price	Market Price
Stuffed Pork Chops	11.85	16.35	18.45

^{*}Second Entrée Available at Nominal Fee



(2) Side Dish Choices

Mashed Potato

Pasta with Marinara Sauce Pasta with Agile (Butter Garlic Sauce) Pasta with Alfredo Sauce (add \$1.00) Tuscany Blend **Butter Com** Green Bean Almandine Green Bean Mushrooms California Medley **Glazed Carrots** Tortellini with Sauce (add \$1.00) Rice Pilaf Cheesy Potato **Baked Potato** Red Skin Potato Augratin Potato Mac & Cheese

(1) Salad Choice

Garden Tossed Salad Caesar Salad Marinated Pasta Salad Coleslaw Applesauce Cottage Cheese Fresh Fruit (In Season) Marinated Fresh Tomato, Cucumber & Onion Salad

(2) Beverage Choices

Iced Tea Punch Coffee Decaff Hot Tea Lemonade

Additional side Dishes \$1.50 Additional Entree's \$2.80

***Linen cover with disposable service \$6.00 per cloth

***18% gratuity added to sit down service

***15% gratuity added to all full service menu



Choice Grilled Entree's Price Per Person

On Site Grilling Requires Minimum of 75 Guests

Includes: Choice of Two Sides Choice of Two Salads

Side Dishes

Western Baked Beans
Red Skin Potato
Baked Potato
Com on the Cob
Rice Pilaf
Fried Peppers and Onions
Rigatoni with Red Sauce
Cheesy Potato Casserole

Pasta Salad
Fresh Fruit in Season
Red Skin Potato Salad
Coleslaw
Fresh Cucumber, Tomato & Onion Marinade

Mixed Garden Salad

Staffed Buffet: Plate, Flatware, Napkin, Roll and butter, Serving Equipment

Entree's

BBQ Ribs and Chicken	\$17.25	Grilled Chicken Breast	\$12.05
Chicken or Beef Kabob	16.25	Grilled Ham Steak	12.25
8 oz. Strip Steak	Market Price	IO oz. Strip Steak	Market Price
Boneless Chicken Breast		Boneless Rib Sandwich	10.35
Sandwich	10.35	8oz. Beef Hotdog	9.95
Quarter Pound Hamburger	10.35	Sausage and Pepper Sub	11.25

Individual Boxed Lunch: Includes deli sandwich, salad, dessert, bag of chips or pretzels \$7.50 per person



Hors d' oeuvre

Swedish Meatballs
Italian Meatballs
Chicken Wings
Stuffed Mushrooms (sausage or beet)
Boneless Chicken Tenders
Cubed Cheese and Crackers
Fresh Fruit Tray (In Season)
BBQ Cocktail Wieners
Mini Egg Rolls
Mini Cocktail Quiche
Mini Croissant Sandwich (Ham, Chicken, or Tuna Salad)
Carved Beef Begat
Carved Ham Begat
Casio Sauce with Chip
Hummus with Pieta Chips

***Choice of three with Vegetable
Disposable \$ 9.85
China \$11.85

***Choice of four with Vegetable
Disposable \$11.85
China \$13.85

Ala Cart Items Priced Individually Call For Pricing!